Men's Preliminary Winners

Aerial Rescue
Name
1 Samhaber Tristan
2 Taylor Rob
3 Toth-Tanner Balazs

Belayed Speed Climb
Name

1 Wake John

2 Gisser Benni

3 Wiech Christian

Ascent Event
Name
1 Toth-Tanner Balazs
2 Wiech Christian
3 Kmety Krisztian

Throwline

Name
1 Toth-Tanner Balazs
2 Bottcher Jannis
3 Hedley Cameron

Work Climb

Name
1 Kmety Krisztian
2 Toth-Tanner Balazs
3 Wiech Christian

Chapter
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Score
38,33
36,33
36,33

Time (secs)
40,04
41,43
43,15

Time (secs)
14,84
14,62
17,24

Score
21,00
18,00
17,00

Score
74,33
72,48
64,85

Overall Preliminary Ranking Men

Name
1 Toth-Tanner Balazs
2 Wiech Christian
3 Bottcher Jannis
4 Kmety Krisztian
5 Wake John
6 Taylor Rob

Masters' Winners Men

Name
1 Kmety Krisztian
2 Samhaber Tristan

Chapter
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Masters' Winners Women

1 Makula ErikaAT

AT

Score

Score

161,38
143,96
140,76
136,93
136,84
136,35

259,33
100,33



OVERALL SCORESHEET

NAME OF COMPETITION: ANTCC 2019 DATE: 31.8.-1.9.2019 CHAPTER: AUSTRIA
OVERALL PRELIM |OVERALL OVERALL AERIAL SPEED ASCENT  |THROW  |WORK PRELIMINARY [MEN'S WOMEN'S B.SPEED |ASCENT
NO. |COMPETITOR ROTATION CHAPTER GENDER |RANKING RANKING RANKING RESCUE CLIMB EVENT LINE CLIMB TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TIME TIME
(50 max) [(15max) [(25max) |(30max) | (80 max) [(200 max) (sec) (sec)
1[Rinner Christian 1|AT Male 25 24|DQ 7,29 5,34 16,00 18,33 46,97 46,97 55,46 30,28
2|Kopf Oliver 1|AT Male 22 21 34,67 0,00 1,00 16,00 4,67 56,33 56,33 79,79 33,15
3|Taylor Rob 1{GB Male 6 6 36,33 9,48 14,32 15,00 61,22 136,35 136,35 51,08 21,30
4|Bottcher Jannis 1|DE Male 3 3 26,33 12,30 20,35 18,00 63,78 140,76 140,76 45,45 18,27
5|Wiech Christian 1|DE Male 2 2 35,67 13,45 22,00 8,00 64,85 143,96 143,96 43,15 14,62
6|Rechberger Patrick 2|AT Male 24 23 21,33 3,99 3,00 0,00 18,67 46,99 46,99 62,06 57,93
7|Zergi David 2|AT Male 8 8 36,33 7,36 5,00 13,00 60,37 122,06 122,06 55,33 34,39
8[Samhaber Tristan 2(AT Male 7 7 38,33 10,47 13,45 10,00 57,20 129,46 129,46 49,10 23,17
9|Fluch Sebastian 2|AT Male 18 17 33,00 8,02 12,60 13,00{DQ 66,62 66,62 54,01 23,02
10|Kribitz Stefan 2|AT Male 26 25 15,67 0,22 3,00 9,00 15,67 43,55 43,55 69,60 44,51
11|Behr-Ulrich Markus 3|AT Male 10 10 19,33(DQ 16,24 6,00 54,85 96,42 96,42 DQ 19,38
12|Kmety Krisztian 3|AT Male 4 4 20,00 12,22 21,38 9,00 74,33 136,93 136,93 45,61 17,24
13|Mainwaring Huw 3|GB Male 27 26 16,33 0,58|DQ 13,00{DQ 29,91 29,91 68,88|DQ
14|Wake John 3|GB Male 5 5 29,33 15,00 18,97 16,00 57,53 136,84 136,84 40,04 17,65
15|Hedley Cameron 3|GB Male 9 9 34,67 12,63 4,00 17,00 53,60 121,90 121,90 44,78 45,39
16|Mattersdorfer David 4|AT Male 14 14 1,67 9,77 8,46 7,00 51,35 78,24 78,24 50,51 28,16
17|Hamerdinger Michael 4|DE Male 13 13 7,33 3,48 11,59 5,00 51,97 79,37 79,37 63,09 25,03
18|Peatson Stuart 4|GB Male 17 16|DQ 0,00 6,14 9,00 55,97 71,11 71,11 70,28 28,48
19|Makula Erika 4|AT Female 15 18,67 15,00 18,00 9,00 14,00 74,67 74,67 75,57 39,24
20|Fuchs Daniel 4|AT Male 11 11 12,00 11,64 2,00 14,00 45,78 85,42 85,42 46,77 59,42
21|Hoskovec Julian 4|AT Male 16 15 27,00 8,83 13,53 7,00 18,00 74,36 74,36 52,39 20,09
22|Toth-Tanner Balazs 5[HU Male 1 1 36,33 7,78 23,78 21,00 72,48 161,38 161,38 54,48 14,84
23|Degiampietro Raffael 5|AT Male 19 18 25,67 0,00 11,23 3,00 26,33 66,23 66,23 92,58 22,39
24|Graf Andreas 5|AT Male 21 20 16,33 11,93 4,21|DQ 24,33 56,81 56,81 46,18 31,41
25|Mahringer Gregor 5|AT Male 12 12 24,33 3,58 15,04 14,00 28,00 84,95 84,95 62,88 21,58
26|Hammer Mathias 5|AT Male 20 19 13,00 2,81 10,32 8,00 29,33 63,46 63,46 64,43 25,30
27|Gisser Benni 5|AT Male 23 22|DQ 14,31 0,00 7,00 33,95 55,26 55,26 41,43|TO




